Garam Masala SS 25kg

Product ID:
GARA150SS

Product Name:
Garam Masala 25kg SS

Country of Origin:
Blended and packed in Australia from imported ar

Description:

Garam Masala is a brown hot, sweet spice that is full of flavour. It adds
colour and flavour to vegetables, meat dishes and curries. They're
packed into 25kg bags and should be stored in a cool, dry place for a
long shelf life.

Intended Use:

Food Ingredient. Uses can include for chicken and meat
products,biscuits & sauce

Ingredient Listing:

Coriander, cinnamon, cumin, nutmeg, cloves, cardamom, cassia,
ginger, fennel, pe

Pack Size: 25kg
Net Weight: 25
Per Pallet: 24

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,482
10.43g
16.61g

3.66g
24.999g
15.02g

59.95mg
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